
The Station,  Irlam, Greater Manchester,  M44 5ZR
T: 0161 222 1923

TheStationIrlam @TheStationIrlam @TheStationIrlam



Traditional English Tea
Speciality Teas
Café Americano
Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

SMALL LARGE

£2.10
£2.25
£2.25
£2.55
£2.00
£2.25
£2.55
£2.45
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£2.75
£2.95
£3.20
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50

HOT DRINKS

Iced Tea
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate
Milkshakes
Smoothies

SMALL SMALLLARGE LARGE

£2.10
£2.55
£2.75

£2.75£2.75
£3.20
£3.50

£2.75
£2.50
£3.30

COLD DRINKS

Greek Salad  V
Feta cheese with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olives & red onion

Chicken Caesar Salad
Griddled chicken breast, lettuce & croutons dressed with parmesan cheese, 
lemon juice, Caesar dressing & black pepper

Homemade Quiche of the Day
Served with salad (home made fresh every day on site, please ask for selection)

The Station Ploughmans
Cheese, ham, pickle, ½ pork pie, boiled egg, salad, crusty bread & chutney

 Small £5.50 / Large £8.00

Small £5.25 / Large £7.75

£7.00

£5.95

SANDWICHES
 (with a crisp side salad)

The Station Club
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo triple decker

Cajun Chicken
with mint yoghurt

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Cheese & Pickle V

Ham & Piccalilli
Egg Mayonnaise  V

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£6.95

£4.95

SALADS

SHARING BOARDS
All A Board (Bit of everything)
Pâté, cheese, pork pie, cajun chicken skewers,
homemade Irlam egg, fish goujons, fries, bread & pickles

Cheese & Pâtés
3 x cheeses and 2 x pâtés, toasted herb bread, pickles & olives

 £19.95

 £14.95

V - Vegetarian version available. Food Allergies & Intolerances: Some of our 
foods contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff for more information

‘The Station’ Full Irlam Breakfast
Sausage, bacon, tomato, black pudding, egg your way, baked beans, hash 
brown, mushrooms, toast with tea or coffee

Veggie Irlam Breakfast
Eggs your way, beans, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns and toast with 
tea or coffee

‘Full Steam Ahead’ Big Breakfast 
2 Sausages, 2 bacon rashers, tomato, black pudding, 2 eggs your way, 
baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms, toast with tea or coffee

Omelette (Plain)
Add ham, mushroom, 
cheese, peppers + 50p each

BREAKFAST
 (served daily until 2pm)

On Toast or Sandwich
Bacon 
Sausage
Add items + £1.00

£3.00
£3.00

£2.95

£6.95

£5.95

£9.95

Baked Beans 
Eggs Your Way

£2.60
£2.95

£1.50
50p

Toast & Butter 
Jam / Marmalade

Beef Bourguignon (with rice or fries)
Beef with mushrooms, bacon & shallots slow cooked with red wine

Hunters Chicken (with side salad & fries) 
Pan fried chicken breast with bacon & bbq sauce topped with cheese

Breaded Plaice
Served with mushy peas & fries

Vegetarian Chili
Topped with grated cheese served with fries or rice 

MAIN LINES
£12.50

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£4.95

Soup
Served with crusty bread & butter

Pie, Peas & Gravy 
Our now famous home-made meat & potato pie served with peas & gravy

Pâté
Choice of coarse or fine pâtés served with pickles & toasted herb bread

Cheese Board  V
3 cheeses served with grapes, chutney & toasted herb bread

Pork Pie
Pork pie served with salad, sandwich pickle & mustard

Calamari
Crispy Calamari with garlic mayo

Smoked Salmon
Served with mayo, lemon & toasted herb bread

Fish Goujons
Lemon and garlic mayo

French Fries

Homemade Irlam Egg
Just like a Scotch egg but with black pudding added, served
with English mustard

SMALL PLATES
£3.75

 £4.95

£5.50 | Pie alone - £3.50

 £6.95

 £4.25

 £5.95

 £5.95

 £5.25

 £2.95 £2.50 Sweet Potato Fries

PANINIS
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25

£4.95
£5.25
£4.95

Bacon & Cheese
Mozzarella & Tomato V

Bacon, Brie &
Cranberry

Tuna & Cheese
Cajun Chicken & Cheese
Roasted Pepper
& Cheese  V


