CAFE BAR • HERITAGE HUB THE STATION IRLAM

The Station, Irlam, Greater Manchester, M44 5ZR T: 0161 222 1923

HOT DRINKS -					SALADS —		
			SMALL	LARGE	C	C7 7F	
Traditional English Tea £2.10			£2.10	£2.75	Greek Salad V Small £5.25 / Lar	ge £/./5	
Speciality Teas £2.25				£3.00	reta cheese with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onves & red officin		
Café Americano £2.25 Flat White £2.55				£3.00 £3.20	Chicken Caesar Salad Small £5.50 / Large		
Espresso £2.00				£2.75	Griddled chicken breast, lettuce & croutons dressed with parmesan che	eese,	
•				£2.95	lemon juice, Caesar dressing & black pepper		
Café Latte			£2.55	£3.20	Hamanada Osiaha afaha Dasa	CE OF	
Cappuccino			£2.45	£3.10	Homemade Quiche of the Day Served with salad (home made fresh every day on site, please ask for se	£5.95	
Mocha			£2.75	£3.50	Served with suite (notice made fresh every day on site, pieuse usk for se	ilection)	
Hot Chocolate			£2.75	£3.50	The Station Ploughmans	£7.00	
					Cheese, ham, pickle, ½ pork pie, boiled egg, salad, crusty bread & chutr	ney	
COLD DRINKS							
SMALL			SMALL	LARGE	SMALL PLATES —————		
Iced Tea £2.10		Iced Chocolate	£2.75	£2.75	Soup	£3.75	
Iced Latte £2.55		Milkshakes		£2.50	Served with crusty bread & butter		
Iced Mocha £2.75	Smoothies		£3.30	Pie, Peas & Gravy Our now famous home-made meat & potato pie served with peas & gra			
Served daily until 2pm)					Pâté Choice of coarse or fine pâtés served with pickles & toasted herb bread		
'The Station' Full Irlam Breakfast £6.95					Cheese Board v	£6.95	
Sausage, bacon, tomato, black pudding, egg your way, baked beans, hash					3 cheeses served with grapes, chutney & toasted herb bread	20.75	
brown, mushrooms, toast with tea or coffee					Pork Pie £4.25		
Veggie Irlam Breakfast £5.95					Pork pie served with salad, sandwich pickle & mustard		
Eggs your way, beans, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns and toast with tea or coffee					Calamari Crispy Calamari with garlic mayo	£5.95	
					Smoked Salmon	£5.95	
'Full Steam Ahead' Big Breakfast 2 Sausages, 2 bacon rashers, tomato, black pudding, 2 eggs your way, baked beans, hash browns, mushrooms, toast with tea or coffee				Served with mayo, lemon & toasted herb bread	13.93		
				Fish Goujons	£5.25		
On Toast or Sandwich					Lemon and garlic mayo	23.23	
Bacon	£3.00	Baked Beans		£2.60	French Fries £2.50 Sweet Potato Fries	£2.95	
Sausage	£3.00	Eggs Your Way		£2.95			
Add items + £1.00					Homemade Irlam Egg Just like a Scotch egg but with black pudding added, served	£4.95	
Omelette (Plain)	£2 05	Toast & Butter		£1.50	with English mustard		
	12.73	Jam / Marmalad	le	50p			
Add ham, mushroom, cheese, peppers + 50p	nam, musnroom,				MAIN LINES ——————		
					Beef Bourguignon (with rice or fries) Beef with mushrooms, bacon & shallots slow cooked with red wine	£12.50	
SANDWICHES					Hunters Chicken (with side salad & fries)	£9.95	
(with a crisp side salad)				64.05	Pan fried chicken breast with bacon & bbq sauce topped with cheese	27.70	
The Station Club Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo triple decker				£6.95	Breaded Plaice	£9.95	
Cajun Chicken				£4.95	Served with mushy peas & fries	60.05	
with mint yoghurt					Vegetarian Chili Topped with grated cheese served with fries or rice	£8.95	
Tuna Mayo & Cucumbe	ar.			£3.95	ropped man graced eneces served man mes on nee		
Cheese & Pickle v				£3.95	CHARING BOARDS		
Ham & Piccalilli				£3.95	SHARING BOARDS —————		
				£3.95	All A Board (Bit of everything)		
					Pâté, cheese, pork pie, cajun chicken skewers,	£19.95	
PANINIS —					homemade Irlam egg, fish goujons, fries, bread & pickles		
D 9 Cl	C4 OF	T 9 Cl		C4 0E	Cheese & Pâtés	£14.95	
Bacon & Cheese Mozzarella & Tomato v		Tuna & Cheese Cajun Chicken	& Chaar-	£4.95	3 x cheeses and 2 x pâtés, toasted herb bread, pickles & olives		
Bacon, Brie &		Roasted Pepper		£4.95	V Vagatarian varsian amilable Ened Alleria 9 letalarras C		
Cranberry		& Cheese V			V - Vegetarian version available. Food Allergies & Intolerances: Some of		
,					foods contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff for more information		